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JANUARY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 

Course 

Closed 
New Year's Day 

 
MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun  
MGA 10am 

Shotgun  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

Course 

Closed 
M L King Day 

 
MGA 10am 

Shotgun  
MGA 10am 

Shotgun  

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

PGA Show 

 

 

 

PGA Show 

 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 

PGA Show 

 

 

 

PGA Show 

 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 

PGA Show 

 

 

 

 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

  0 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun    
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FEBRUARY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

     
MGA 10am 

Shotgun 

Harbor Club Polar 

Bear Scramble 11am 

Shotgun 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun  
MGA 10am 

Shotgun  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

Harbor Club 

Superintendent’s 

Revenge  

12pm sg 

Course 

Closed 
Aerifying Greens 

Course 

Closed 
Aerifying Greens 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
Valentine's Day 

 
MGA 10am 

Shotgun  

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

Course 

Closed 
Presidents' Day 

 
MGA 10am 

Shotgun  
MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
MGA Lost Ball 

10am sg 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 
 

 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun    
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MARCH 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
     1 2 

   
MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 

 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
MGA Match Play 

Party 6pm 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
MGA Match Play 

1st Round 8:30tt 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

Daylight Savings 

Begins 

2024 Georgia 

PGA/GSGA High 

School Tournament 

2:30pm sg 

2024 Georgia 

PGA/GSGA High 

School Tournament 

2:30pm sg 

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times  
MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
All Morning Play 

8:30sg 
Tee Up for Titans 

12:30 sg 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times  
MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times  

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

All Morning Play 

8:30sg 

Elks Lodge  

12:30 sg 

Sweet Tee Off 

10:30am sg 

 
 

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times 
LGA Opening Day  

9am sg 

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times 
Good Friday 

Augusta Golfweek 

Am Tour 11am tt 
68 players 

 

 
31       

Easter Sunday       
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APRIL 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 

Course 

Closed 
 

 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 

MGA 7:30 Tee Times 

Master’s Week 
 

Master’s Week 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

Master’s Week Master’s Week Master’s Week MGA 7:30 Tee Times 

Master’s Week Master’s Week MGA 7:30 Tee Times 

Master’s Week Master’s Week 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Master’s Week 
COKAS 

12pm SG 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 

All Morning  

Play 8:30 sg 

Lake Spivey Jack & 

Jill 12:30pm sg 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 
2024 GIAA 2A 

State Tournament  
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
MGA  

Member-Member 

9am sg 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

    

MGA  

Member-Member 

9am sg 

2024 GHSA 

Regional 

Tournament 
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MAY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

    
LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 US Am Tour  

10:30am TT 
(50 Players)  

Course 

Closed 
Aerifying Greens 

Course 

Closed 
Aerifying Greens 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Mother's Day 

Course 

Closed 
Aerifying Fairways 

Course 

Closed 
Aerifying Fairways 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
MGA Dogwood 

9am sg 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

LGA  

Sadie Hawkins 

Tournament 

9am sg 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 

Pro Shop Open 

8am-12pm 
Memorial Day 

 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
Mga Team Challenge 

Picks 6:30pm  
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JUNE 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

      
MGA 

 Team Challenge 

9am sg 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

MGA 

 Team Challenge 

9am sg 

Course 

Closed 

 

Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

Ladies Lake 

Oconee Challenge 

9am sg 

 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

Course 

Closed 

 

 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Harbor Club  

Par 3 Tournament 

(9) Holes 4pm 
 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

Father's Day 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
LGA Member-Member 
Party 6pm (Clubhouse) 

LGA  

Member-Member 

9am sg 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
30       
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JULY 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 

Course 

Closed 
 

 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 

Independence 

Day 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
HC Stars & Stripes 

Shootout 4pm 

HC Firecracker 

Scramble 9am sg 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 

Course 

Closed 
Jr Camp 8-12 

 
 

Jr Camp 8-12 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 

Jr Camp 8-12 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 

Jr Camp 8-12 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
MGA  

Summer Classic  

9am sg 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 

LGA Cocktail Cup 

Drawing party  
6pm Clubhouse 

 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 

LGA Cocktail Cup 

9am sg 

 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

   

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf  

5:30pm 
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AUGUST 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

    

LGA/MGA 

Power of 2 

9am sg 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 

Harbor Club 

Folds of Honor  

9am 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

10 

 
 

 

Course 

Closed 
Aerifying Greens 

Course 

Closed 
Aerifying Greens 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 

LGA 

Beat the Heat  

Par 3 

 9am sg 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Sr Am Tour – Augusta 

10am tt (8 minutes)  

80 Players  
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SEPTEMBER 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 

Pro Shop Open 

8am-12pm 
Labor Day 

 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 

MGA RWB 

Tournament  

9am sg 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 

 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 

 

LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 

LGA 

 Member-Guest 

Practice Rounds TT – 

Putting Contest /Demo 

Day 

Couples Golf  

5:30pm 

LGA 

 Member-Guest 
9am sg – Chip to 18 

4:30 - Dinner 

LGA 

 Member-Guest 

9am sg 
MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times  

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
LGA Playday  

9am Tee Times 

MGA 8:00am 

Tee Times 
Harbor Club  

Club Championships 

10am tee times 
 Black Tees Only 

Harbor Club  

Club Championships 

8-11am tee times 

Men & Women 

 

 
29 30 

 

     

Harbor Club  

Club Championships 

8-11am tee times 

Men & Women 

Course 

Closed 
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OCTOBER 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

   

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times 
Couples Golf   

Final 2pm sg 

LGA Playday  

9:30am Tee 

Times 

 
Oktoberfest 

9:30sg 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 Oktoberfest 

9:30sg 

GOA 

Tournament 

11am sg 
 

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times 
LGA Pink Ribbon 

Golf Tournament 

9:30amsg  

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times  

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 

Newberry College 

8:30 sg & 1:30sg 

Columbus Day 
Newberry College 

10:15 tt 
MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times 
LGA Playday  

9:30am Tee 

Times 

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times  

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

LOHBA 

Tournament 

1pm sg 

 
 

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times 

Harbor Club 

Men’s Member-

Guest 

Harbor Club 

Men’s Member-

Guest 

Harbor Club 

Men’s Member-

Guest 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 8:30am 

Tee Times 
LGA Spooky Golf 

10am sg 

Halloween 
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NOVEMBER 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
     1 

 

2 
 

     
MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 Daylight Savings 

Time Ends 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 

 

LGA Playday  

9:30am Tee 

Times 
MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
MGA TOC 10am 

HC Veteran’s 

Breakfast 8am 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 

Course 

Closed 
Veterans Day 

 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
LGA End of Year 

Banquet 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
MGA End of Year 

Banquet 5pm 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
Harbor Club 

Turkey Shoot 

Scramble 11am sg 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

Pro Shop Open 

8:30am-12pm 

 

Course 

Closed 
Thanksgiving 

Day 

MGA 10am 

5 tee times  
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DECEMBER 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 

Course 

Closed 
 

 
MGA 10am 

Shotgun 
 

Member Christmas 

Party 6pm 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun 

Member Christmas 

Party 6pm 

 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun  
MGA 10am 

Shotgun 

Harbor Club Santa Claus 

Open 12pm sg 
Breakfast w/Santa 

8am & 9:30am 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

Breakfast w/Santa 

8am & 9:30am 

Course 

Closed 

 
 

MGA 10am 

Shotgun  
MGA 10am 

Shotgun  

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

Course 

Closed 

 

Pro Shop Open 

8:30am-12pm 

 

Course 

Closed 
Christmas 

 
MGA 10am 

Shotgun  

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

 
 

  

 

Course 

Closed 

 

Pro Shop Open 

8:30am-12pm 

 

Course 

Closed 
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