JANUARY 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
	1 Course	2	3	4	5	6		
	Closed New Year's Day		MGA 10am Shotgun		MGA 10am Shotgun			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun		MGA 10am Shotgun			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
	Course Closed M L King Day		MGA 10am Shotgun		MGA 10am Shotgun			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
	Course Closed PGA Show	PGA Show	MGA 10am Shotgun PGA Show	PGA Show	MGA 10am Shotgun PGA Show			
28	29	30	31			0		
	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun					

FEBRUARY 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
				1	2 MGA 10am	3 Harbor Club Polar		
					Shotgun	Bear Scramble 11am Shotgun		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun		MGA 10am Shotgun			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
Harbor Club Superintendent's Revenge 12pm sg	Course Closed Aerifying Greens	Course Closed Aerifying Greens	MGA 10am Shotgun Valentine's Day		MGA 10am Shotgun			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
	Course Closed Presidents' Day		MGA 10am Shotgun		MGA 10am Shotgun	MGA Lost Ball 10am sg		
25	26	27	28	29				
	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun					

MARCH 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
					1	2		
			MGA 10am Shotgun		MGA 10am Shotgun			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun MGA Match Play Party 6pm		MGA 10am Shotgun	MGA Match Play 1 st Round 8:30tt		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
Daylight Savings Begins	2024 Georgia PGA/GSGA High School Tournament 2:30pm sg	2024 Georgia PGA/GSGA High School Tournament 2:30pm sg	MGA 8:30am Tee Times		MGA 8:30am Tee Times			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
All Morning Play 8:30sg Tee Up for Titans 12:30 sg	Course Closed		MGA 8:30am Tee Times		MGA 8:30am Tee Times			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
All Morning Play 8:30sg Elks Lodge 12:30 sg	Sweet Tee Off 10:30am sg		MGA 8:30am Tee Times	LGA Opening Day 9am sg	MGA 8:30am Tee Times Good Friday	Augusta Golfweek Am Tour 11am tt 68 players		
31								
Easter Sunday								

APRIL 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 7:30 Tee Times Master's Week	Master's Week		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
Master's Week	Master's Week	Master's Week	MGA 7:30 Tee Times Master's Week	Master's Week	MGA 7:30 Tee Times Master's Week	Master's Week		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
Master's Week	COKAS 12pm SG		MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	All Morning Play 8:30 sg Lake Spivey Jack & Jill 12:30pm sg		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
	2024 GIAA 2A State Tournament		MGA 8:00am Tee Times Couples Golf 5:30pm	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	MGA Member-Member 9am sg		
28	29	30						
MGA Member-Member 9am sg	2024 GHSA Regional Tournament							

MAY 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
				2	3	4		
				LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
US Am Tour 10:30am TT (50 Players)	Course Closed Aerifying Greens	Course Closed Aerifying Greens	MGA 8:00am Tee Times Couples Golf 5:30pm	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
Mother's Day	Course Closed Aerifying Fairways	Course Closed Aerifying Fairways	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	MGA Dogwood 9am sg		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times Couples Golf 5:30pm	LGA Sadie Hawkins Tournament 9am sg	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
26	27	28	29	30	31			
	Pro Shop Open 8am-12pm Memorial Day		MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	Mga Team Challenge Picks 6:30pm			

JUNE 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
						MGA Team Challenge 9am sg		
MGA Team Challenge 9am sg	3 Course Closed	Couples Golf 5:30pm	Ladies Lake Oconee Challenge 9am sg	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	8		
9	10 Course Closed	11	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times Harbor Club Par 3 Tournament (9) Holes 4pm	15		
16 Father's Day	17 Course Closed	18	MGA 8:00am Tee Times LGA Member-Member Party 6pm (Clubhouse)	LGA Member-Member 9am sg	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	22		
23	24 Course Closed	25	26 MGA 8:00am Tee Times Couples Golf 5:30pm	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	29		
30								

JULY 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times	Independence Day	MGA 8:00am Tee Times HC Stars & Stripes Shootout 4pm	HC Firecracker Scramble 9am sg		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
	Course Closed Jr Camp 8-12	Jr Camp 8-12	MGA 8:00am Tee Times Jr Camp 8-12	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times Jr Camp 8-12	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	MGA Summer Classic 9am sg		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
	Course Closed	LGA Cocktail Cup Drawing party 6pm Clubhouse	MGA 8:00am Tee Times Couples Golf 5:30pm	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Cocktail Cup 9am sg	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
28	29	30	31					
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times Couples Golf 5:30pm					

AUGUST 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
				1	2	3		
				LGA/MGA Power of 2 9am sg	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	Harbor Club Folds of Honor 9am		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
	Course Closed Aerifying Greens	Course Closed Aerifying Greens	MGA 8:00am Tee Times Couples Golf 5:30pm	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Beat the Heat Par 3 9am sg	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times Couples Golf 5:30pm	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	Sr Am Tour – Augusta 10am tt (8 minutes) 80 Players		

SEPTEMBER 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
	Pro Shop Open 8am-12pm Labor Day		MGA 8:00am Tee Times Couples Golf 5:30pm	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times	MGA RWB Tournament 9am sg		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
	Course Closed	LGA Member-Guest Practice Rounds TT – Putting Contest /Demo Day Couples Golf 5:30pm	LGA Member-Guest 9am sg – Chip to 18 4:30 - Dinner	LGA Member-Guest 9am sg	MGA 8:00am Tee Times			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
	Course Closed		MGA 8:00am Tee Times	LGA Playday 9am Tee Times	MGA 8:00am Tee Times Harbor Club Club Championships 10am tee times Black Tees Only	Harbor Club Club Championships 8-11am tee times Men & Women		
29	30							
Harbor Club Club Championships 8-11am tee times Men & Women	Course Closed							

OCTOBER 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
		1	2	3	4	5		
			MGA 8:30am Tee Times Couples Golf Final 2pm sg	LGA Playday 9:30am Tee Times		Oktoberfest 9:30sg		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
Oktoberfest 9:30sg	GOA Tournament 11am sg		MGA 8:30am Tee Times	LGA Pink Ribbon Golf Tournament 9:30amsg	MGA 8:30am Tee Times			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
	Newberry College 8:30 sg & 1:30sg Columbus Day	Newberry College 10:15 tt	MGA 8:30am Tee Times	LGA Playday 9:30am Tee Times	MGA 8:30am Tee Times			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
	LOHBA Tournament 1pm sg		MGA 8:30am Tee Times	Harbor Club Men's Member- Guest	Harbor Club Men's Member- Guest	Harbor Club Men's Member- Guest		
27	28	29	30	31				
	Course Closed		MGA 8:30am Tee Times	LGA Spooky Golf 10am sg Halloween				

NOVEMBER 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
					MGA 10am Shotgun	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Daylight Savings Time Ends	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun	LGA Playday 9:30am Tee Times	MGA 10am Shotgun	MGA TOC 10am HC Veteran's Breakfast 8am		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
	Course Closed Veterans Day		MGA 10am Shotgun LGA End of Year Banquet		MGA 10am Shotgun			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun MGA End of Year Banquet 5pm		MGA 10am Shotgun	Harbor Club Turkey Shoot Scramble 11am sg		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
	Course Closed		Pro Shop Open 8:30am-12pm	Course Closed Thanksgiving Day	MGA 10am 5 tee times			

DECEMBER 2024								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun		Member Christmas Party 6pm MGA 10am Shotgun	Member Christmas Party 6pm		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun		MGA 10am Shotgun	Harbor Club Santa Claus Open 12pm sg Breakfast w/Santa 8am & 9:30am		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
Breakfast w/Santa 8am & 9:30am	Course Closed		MGA 10am Shotgun		MGA 10am Shotgun			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
	Course Closed	Pro Shop Open 8:30am-12pm	Course Closed Christmas		MGA 10am Shotgun			
29	30	31	1					
	Course Closed	Pro Shop Open 8:30am-12pm	Course Closed					